

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 112 OF 2008

TRILOK SINGH RAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for amendment of the petition)

Date: 21/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

The petitioner is directed to serve a copy of the petition to the
State of Uttar Pradesh through the learned standing counsel.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master