

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 112 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRILOK SINGH RAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition)

Date: 16/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent wants time to file counter affidavit. Petitioner wants time to verify
the address

of the unserved respondent No.5. They may do so before 12-2-2009.

List the matter on 19-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar