

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.3499/2009 IN WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 112 OF 2008

TRILOK SINGH RAWAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for deleting the name of R.No.5 from the array of parties)
(With Office Report)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

CRL.M.P. NO.3499/2009 is allowed at the risk of the
petitioner and subject to objection, if any, at the time of final
hearing.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master