

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 112 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRILOK SINGH RAWAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition and office report)

Date: 08/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr Rajeev K Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate for the respondent confirms that they have received photograph as per earlier order and seeks time to file their compliance affidavit.

They may do so on or before 7.10.2010.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar